
11/1/2018 Cardinal Mooney High School

Game Time Bus
Day Date Opponent Location Time at Mooney

Scrimmages

Saturday Nov. 3 Liberty Liberty HS 11:00 10:00
Wednesday Nov. 7 Salem Salem HS 5:30 4:15
Friday Nov. 16 Crestview Crestview 6:00 4:45

Saturday Nov. 24 Cleveland Central Catholic Away 12:00-1:30 10:00
Wednesday Nov. 28 Valley Christian Away 5:30-7:30 4:30
Saturday Dec. 1 * Southeast Mooney 1:00-2:30
Monday Dec. 3 * Boardman Mooney 6:00-7:30
Saturday Dec. 8 * Cornerstone Christian Mooney 1:00-2:30
Wednesday Dec. 12 Ursuline Away 5:30-7:00 4:30
Saturday Dec. 15 Fitch Away 1:00-2:30 12:00
Wednesday Dec. 19 * St. Thomas Aquinas Mooney 7:00 no JV
Saturday Dec. 22 Brookfield Away 12:30-2:00 11:15
Thursday Jan. 3 Poland Away 5:30-7:00 4:30
Saturday Jan. 5 Warren Harding Away 1:00-2:30 11:45
Wednesday Jan. 9 * Chaney Mooney 6:00-7:30
Saturday Jan. 12 Slippery Rock (PA) Away 12:00-1:30 10:15
Wednesday Jan. 16 * Valley Christian Mooney 6:00-7:30
Saturday Jan. 19 * McDonald Mooney 1:30-3:00
Wednesday Jan. 23 * Ursuline Mooney 6:00-7:30
Saturday Jan. 26 Springfield Away 1:00-2:30 11:45
Wednesday Jan. 30 * Louisville Mooney 6:00-7:30
Monday Feb. 4 * Canton Central Catholic Mooney 6:00-7:30
Wednesday Feb. 6 South Range Away 5:30-7:00 4:15
Monday Feb. 11 Boardman Away 5:30-7:00 4:30

Head Coach – Jason Baker

* Denotes Home Games
JV games begin at 6:00 p.m.

Varsity games begin at approximately 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted
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